

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

41201

SUB-DIVISION

Flora - m/s - 21597 ASD KDD (J.V.)

Measurement Book

22/5/57 - RASMP MB.H. 1605:

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Quantity of
	sq.	L	B	D	area
<u>Abstract of Cost</u>					
(1) clearing and grubbing Road Land - - - -					
Qty - 0.22 Hec, Vide TMB, P-9					
@ Rs. 73267.88/Hec -					16119 = 00
(2/3) Providing and Constr- uction of Granular Sub-base (G.S.B.) - - - -					
Qty - 29.42 m ³ , Vide TMB, P-9					
@ Rs. 2835.27/m ³ -					83414 = 00
(3/4) providing Laying Spreading and compacting - - -					
(W.M.M.) - Complete Job					
Qty - 28.69, Vide TMB, P-9					
@ Rs. 3999.69/m ³ -					114751 = 00
(4/8) Construction of Dry Lean Concrete -					
Qty - 5.91 m ³ , Vide TMB, P-9					
@ Rs. 4974.55/m ³ -					29399 = 00
(5/9) Construction of Un- reinforced Jointed - - All Complete Job.					
Qty - 84.37 m ³ , Vide TMB, P-10					
@ Rs. 6828.64/m ³ -					576132 = 00
(6/11) Providing and Fixing Logo' of H.H.G.S.U.Y. -					

Continuation — Rs. 819815 = 00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D.	
					Rs 19215.00
Qty - 2mm, Vide TMB, Page - 10					
					Rs 10757.14 / m ² = Rs 21514.28
(7/5) Providing and laying primer coat - - - -					
Qty - 378.37 m ² , Vide TMB, P-16					
					Rs 54.70 / m ² = Rs 20697.00
(8/6) Providing and applying tack coat - - - -					
Qty - 3318.20 m ² , Vide TMB, P-16					
					Rs 18.82 / m ² = Rs 62449.00
(9/7) Providing and laying Semi-dense bituminous Concrete - - - -					
Qty - 82.93 m ³ , Vide TMB, P-17					
					Rs 12937.85 / m ³ = Rs 1072936.00
					Rs 1997411.00
Add Labour Cess @ 1% of Rs 1997411.00					Rs 19974.11
Add Scaffolding Fee (+)					Rs 15990.00
					Rs 7475.00
					Rs 2040856.00
Add GST @ 18% (+)					Rs 367354.00
					Rs 2408210.00
Below 0.02% As per Agreement (-)					Rs 482.00
					Rs 2407728.00
Deduction of previous payment (-)					Rs 1021367.00
Net Payable Amount =					Rs 1386361.00

Continuation